Uitslag

Rubriek B2 1.30m. direct op tijd

Jury: Mevrouw M.P.J. de Kleijne-Vermeulen

Jury: De heer W.H. van de Weijer
Jury: De heer H.T. Van Enckevort

Naam
1 Bianca Schoenmakers*
2 Rodrigo Morgado
3 Michel Hendrix*
4 Dennis Evertse*
5 Robert Vos*
6 Emile Tacken
7 Koen Leemans*
8 Dennis van den Brink*
9 Viktor Daem*
10 Ruben Romp*
11 Marlies Van Soest
12 Bart Lips
13 Wil Schellekens*
14 Eric Jr. van der Vleuten
15 Patrick Verbakel
16 Zoi Snels
17 Loewie Joppen*

Rang

18 Mirjan Horyon

19 Boy- Adrian van Gelderen
20 Rob de Bruyn

21 Roosje Brouwer

22 Niels Tacken

23 Tim van de Oetelaar*
24 Jan Verellen

25 Frank Wackers*

26 Thijs Derks

27 Frida Berggren

28 Teddy van de Rijt

29 Maaike Schoormans
30 Maarten Aarts

31 Miranda Harrington*
32 Lisa Nooren

33 Amanda Landeblad

34 Alberto Marquez Galobardes

35 Thijs Meulemeesters*
36 Arnold Boerekamps*
37 Ingrid Jakobsen

38 Paul Donkers

39 Pieter Keunen*

40 Gabryella Dufour*

41 Sophie Claassen

42 Johan Klein Zieverink
43 Therese Bakke*

44 Sem Smolenaers

45 Enrique Camiuraga Rueda
46 Malin Parmler*®

47 Chloe Smith

48 Luc Martens

49 Anouk De Ruijter*

50 Falco Biessen

51 Joep Raijmakers

52 Patrick Lemmen*

53 Kim Middeljans-Couwenberg

54 Anne-martine Van Liere*
55 Leon Hegge*
56 Ronnie Lawrence

Paard

Z-day

Tennessee V

Van Dutch Z
Batistuta

NN

Bruminka
Dopharma's Anerma V
Casallasca

Global Warning
Zorlando

Go West

Uzi Lana

Bellarosa

Vdl Groep Zucarlos
Ancolie

Alaska

Boogy Woogy

Bumilla

Apg - Be Cool
Alaika

Cocq A Doodle
Uniek

Azarro van 't hagenhof
Clapello

Ayers Rock
Bentley

Fran

Erbee's Zazou
Zosja
Chinook-w
Bellisima
Bardesther
Beyonce

Aken Utopia
Al Capone
S.Li. Byron
Zsazsa
Carona Z

Be Special
Bling Bling
Belisina

Bois Le Duc
Chelsea
Harmony B Z
Virginia
Babette

Ude
Newtender Z
Cassina
Carmuche B Z
Vania

Baghi
Springtime
Cordarone
Show Man Green
Gillian Van Orshof

Vader

Numero Uno
Toronto V

Vigo D'arsouilles
Emilion

sptn1

Numero Uno
Timeless
Casall
Querlybet Hero
Oklund
Chatman
Celano
Orlando
Cavalier
Numero Uno
Indorado
Lord Z

Querlybet Hero
Vanoverbeek
Numero Uno
Tolan R
Upsilon Van De Heffinck
Mr. Blue
Clearway
Acord li
Odermus R
Toulon
Germus R
Goodtimes
Douglas
Sydney
Cardento
Corland

Berlin
Namelus R
Concorde
Orlando Bwp
Chardonnay Z
Chacco Blue
Calvino Z
Concorde
Solitair
Carentino
Hornet Rose
CENTAUER Z
Corland
Nairobi
Nintender
Cassini ll
Carnute
Contender
Upgrade
Heartbreaker
Numero Uno
Kannan
Winningmood Van De Arenbel
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tijd1

59,54
62,74
66,04
66,14
66,36
66,37
66,49
66,68
67,56

67,7
68,01
68,16
68,18
68,25
68,78
69,19
70,29

71,42
73,06
73,66
74,72
74,88
75,13
75,27
75,81
77,33
77,45
79,06
80,13
80,89
83,45
84,32
86,32
92,05
57,16
63,72
64,55
64,87
65,45
69,72
70,07
72,89
73,13
74,52
75,58
77,61
79,35
80,72
80,78
83,25
85,03
62,51
66,71
72,19
75,23
78,82



57 Marcel Groen*

58 Martien Amendt

59 Imke Kort

60 Nick van Grunsven

61 Sjors van Oorschot

62 Alexa Larkin

63 Maureen Bonder*

64 Monique van den Broek*

65 Romain Gerber
Joep van der Kampen
Pieter Bergmans
Vronie van de Rijt
Gabryella Dufour®

Navarone Ps Z
Aktiedou

Amaai

Gentel

Wiefke Idwj
Otazu

Adorette

Calore Van De Helle
Anyo-P

Cream On Top Z
Baboon
Unlimited R.a.g.
Flip

Nelson Z

Karandasj

Perhaps Vh Molenvondel
Timbel Van De Guldennagel
Koriander

Cesano Il
Casall

Caritano Z
Upgrade
Hors La Loi li
Phillip S

Uit1
Uit1
Uit11
NG

12
12
12
13
14
14
16

84,93
102,81
73,33
78,04
78,06
103,62
90,79
110,15
82,79



